
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Miles Time    

Leg Cum Leg Cum Elapse Event  

0.0 0.0 0 0  Budget Inn  

0.1 0.1 1 1 0:01 Left, Lycoming Rd  

2.9 3.0 4 5 0:05 Right, PA-973 E, Hepburnville  

9.5 12.5 13 18 0:18 Right, PA-87 S  

2.3 14.8 3 21 0:21 Left, PA-864 E, Farragut  

13.1 27.9 19 40 0:40 Left, US-220 N, Picture Rocks  

11.7 39.6 22 62 1:02 Left, PA-42 N, Muncy Valley  

9.0 48.6 10 72 1:12 Left, US-220 N, Laporte  

9.7 58.3 13 85 1:25 Left, PA-154 W, Forksville Sunoco  

0.0 58.3 15 100 1:40    

1.7 60.0 3 103 1:43 Left, PA-154 W, Forksville Sunoco  

3.6 63.6 6 109 1:49 Right, PA-14, Grover  

0.0 63.6 60 169 2:49 Park Hotel & Brewing Co.,  Canton  

1.7 65.3 3 172 2:52 Right, PA-14, Cedar Ledge  

25.1 90.4 35 207 3:27 SR-414 W, Morris  

16.7 75.0 27 127 2:07 
Right, SR-414 W, Slate Run, Wolfe's General 
Store 

 

0.0 60.0 15 118 1:58    

21.7 85.3 28 137 2:17 Right, SR-414/44 Tomb  

6.9 70.5 11 180 3:00 Right, SR-287/973, Salladasburg  

10.7 76.0 17 189 3:09 Left, SR-973, Hepburnville  

3.1 79.1 6 195 3:15 Budget Inn  

 


